
FDP Form 6- Trust Fund Utilization

Program or Location Total Cost
Total Bid

Date Number of Target Completion Remarks

Project

Amount

Started

Extention

Date

% of Completion Total Cost Disbursed

CONSTRUCTION OF HOLDING 

PEN/PIG PEN OF MODERN 

ABATTOIR

Julian Olivas, 

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan 

       2,000,000.00        1,999,349.44 8/10/2018 45 Days 12/8/2018 100% as per POW 1,999,349.44                         Completed

EXPANSION OF EVACUATION 

CENTER @ CAMALANIUGAN 

COMMUNITY GYMNASIUM

Centro, 

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan

4,282,000.00       4,276,471.11       11/12/2018 4/10/2019 68.82% as per POW                           2,701,136.80 On-Going

CONSTRUCTION OF MESS HALL @ 

GABALDON BUILDING

Centro Sur, 

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan

593,530.00          By Admin. 11/12/2018 100% as per POW 593,530.00                            Completed

CONCRETING OF BRGY. ROADS
Joaquin dela Cruz, 

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan

1,488,046.28       1,462,810.20       12/1/2018 60 days 3/30/2019 100% as per POW 869,700.26                            Completed

ROAD OPENING OF FARM TO 

MARKET ROADS GOING TO 

PLANTATION

Joaquin dela Cruz, 

Camalaniugan, 

Cagayan

10,300,000.00     10,122,499.52     11/13/2018 61.61% as per POW 6,769,000.50                         On-Going

CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS Casili, Camal.,

ROADS @ CASILI Cag.

CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS Bantay, Camal.,

ROADS @ BANTAY Cag.

CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS Dacalla-fugu, 

ROADS @ DACALLA FUGU Camal.,Cag.

CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS Minanga, Camal.,

ROADS @ MINANGA Cag.

CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS Fusina, Camal.,

ROADS @ FUSINA Cag.

Prepared by: SGD. Certified correct: SGD.

EMERITA P. SIRIBAN, CPA ANGELICA C. DELA CRUZ

Municipal Accountant Municipal Mayor

CONSOLIDATED QUARTERLY REPORT ON GOVERNMENT PROJECTS, PROGRAMS OR ACTIVITIES

FOR THE 2nd QUARTER 2019

CAMALANIUGAN, CAGAYAN

Project Status

495,843.33          
3/28/2019 4/27/2019

On-Going

898,851.51          

898,852.51          

898,853.51          

493,320.48          

896,509.03          

896,510.03          

896,511.03          

896,512.03          

898,850.51          

3/28/2019

3/28/2019

3/28/2019

3/28/2019

5/27/2019

5/27/2019

5/27/2019

0%

63.05%

100%

63.05%

26.09%

5/27/2019
On-Going

On-Going

On-Going

On-Going

-                                         

-                                         

-                                         

-                                         

-                                         


