## CONSOLIDATED QUARTERLY REPORT ON GOVERNMENT PROJECTS, PROGRAMS OR ACTIVITIES FOR THE 2nd QUARTER 2019

## CAMALANIUGAN, CAGAYAN

Program or Project	Location	Total Cost	Total Bid  Amount	Date Started	Number of  Extention	Target Completion Date	Project Status		Remarks
							% of Completion	Total Cost Disbursed	
CONSTRUCTION OF HOLDING PEN/PIG PEN OF MODERN ABATTOIR	Julian Olivas, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	2,000,000.00	1,999,349.44	8/10/2018	45 Days	12/8/2018	100% as per POW	1,999,349.44	Completed
EXPANSION OF EVACUATION CENTER @ CAMALANIUGAN COMMUNITY GYMNASIUM	Centro, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	4,282,000.00	4,276,471.11	11/12/2018		4/10/2019	68.82% as per POW	2,701,136.80	On-Going
CONSTRUCTION OF MESS HALL @ GABALDON BUILDING	Centro Sur, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	593,530.00	By Admin.	11/12/2018			100% as per POW	593,530.00	Completed
CONCRETING OF BRGY. ROADS	Joaquin dela Cruz, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	1,488,046.28	1,462,810.20	12/1/2018	60 days	3/30/2019	100% as per POW	869,700.26	Completed
ROAD OPENING OF FARM TO MARKET ROADS GOING TO PLANTATION	Joaquin dela Cruz, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	10,300,000.00	10,122,499.52	11/13/2018			61.61% as per POW	6,769,000.50	On-Going
CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS ROADS @ CASILI	Casili, Camal., Cag.	495,843.33	493,320.48	3/28/2019		4/27/2019	0%	-	On-Going
CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS ROADS @ BANTAY	Bantay, Camal., Cag.	898,850.51	896,509.03	3/28/2019		5/27/2019	63.05%	-	On-Going
CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS ROADS @ DACALLA FUGU	Dacalla-fugu, Camal.,Cag.	898,851.51	896,510.03	3/28/2019		5/27/2019	100%	-	On-Going
CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS ROADS @ MINANGA	Minanga, Camal., Cag.	898,852.51	896,511.03	3/28/2019		5/27/2019	63.05%	-	On-Going
CONCRETNG OF VARIOUS ROADS @ FUSINA	Fusina, Camal., Cag.	898,853.51	896,512.03	3/28/2019		5/27/2019	26.09%	-	On-Going

Prepared by: SGD.

EMERITA P. SIRIBAN, CPA

Municipal Accountant

Certified correct: SGD.

ANGELICA C. DELA CRUZ

Municipal Mayor